
PT Espoon kevätkisat GP Arvonnat 

Sunnuntai 7. huhtikuuta 
 

MK (klo 09:00, 18 osallistujaa) 

 Pooli A 

  Jormanainen Jani PT Espoo, 2346 

  Hakaste Lauri MBF, 1926 

  Ruokanen Toni Riemu, 1846 

  Riihimäki Vesamatti YPTS, 1756 

 Pooli B 

  Mustonen Aleksi TIP-70, 2246 

  Räsänen Aleksi PT Espoo, 2051 

  Li Sam PT Espoo, 1823 

  Pasanen Mika PT-2000, 1735 

 Pooli C 

  Ågren Pekka OPT-86, 2143 

  Tamminen Tero PT Espoo, 1943 

  Vanhala Okko PT Espoo, 1850 

  Pikkarainen Jyrki HarSpo, 1708 

  Pelkonen Henri Riemu, 1634 

 Pooli D 

  Tuuttila Juhana OPT-86, 2071 

  Järvinen Sami PT Espoo, 1859 

  Kettunen Heikki PT-2000, 1833 

  Jokiranta Risto YPTS, 1723 

  Penttilä Turo HIK, 1692 

 

M-1900 (klo 12:00, 34 osallistujaa) 

 Pooli A 

  Vanhala Okko PT Espoo, 1850 

  Jokiranta Risto YPTS, 1723 

  Tran Daniel TIP-70, 1599 

  

 



Pooli B 

  Ruokanen Toni Riemu, 1846 

  Mariwan Naser TIP-70, 1706 

  Passinen Tapio PT Espoo, 1609 

 Pooli C 

  Schiewek Nick Atlas, 1834 

  Kirichenko Svetlana PT Espoo, 1722 

  Kadar Ildiko MBF, 1609 

  Andersson Riku LeVi, 1490 

 Pooli D 

  Kettunen Heikki PT-2000, 1833 

  Saarialho Kaarina MBF, 1692 

  Lappi Vesa Wega, 1589 

  Hynninen Antti PT Espoo, 1528 

 Pooli E 

  Li Sam PT Espoo, 1823 

  Boije Otto Atlas, 1709 

  Eriksson Peter MBF, 1625 

  Tolvanen Hannu Stara, 1504 

 Pooli F 

  Vesaluoma Ossi TIP-70, 1809 

  Kirichenko Alexey PT Espoo, 1711 

  Pelkonen Henri Riemu, 1634 

  Granfelt Tina Halex, 1514 

 Pooli G 

  Taive Sami TIP-70, 1799 

  Pikkarainen Jyrki HarSpo, 1708 

  Nieminen Jukka PT Espoo, 1688 

  Ridal Toivo Atlas, 1526 

 Pooli H 

  Riihimäki Vesamatti YPTS, 1756 

  Puustjärvi Aki BK, 1735 

  Duan Ruifeng PT Espoo, 1654 

  Nättilä Toni TIP-70, 1510 

  



Pooli I 

  Pasanen Mika PT-2000, 1735 

  Penttilä Turo HIK, 1692 

  Paul Måns PT Espoo, 1627 

  Homanen Jari HUT, 1556 

 

M-1700 (klo 16:00, 27 osallistujaa) 

 Pooli A 

  Kettunen Mika PT-Helsinki, 1696 

  Kinnunen Vili TIP-70, 1510 

  Suihko Ismo PT Espoo, 1484 

 Pooli B 

  Löppönen Hannu BK, 1694 

  Granfelt Tina Halex, 1514 

  Kellow Ella MBF, 1424 

  Kolga Aleksej PT Espoo, 1321 

 Pooli C 

  Nieminen Jukka PT Espoo, 1688 

  Lappi Vesa Wega, 1589 

  Tolvanen Hannu Stara, 1504 

  Hakala Jussi PT Espoo, 1356 

 Pooli D 

  Lehtinen Tero PT-2000, 1684 

  Hynninen Antti PT Espoo, 1528 

  Saarialho Marianna KoKu, 1417 

  Wallius Esa PeTo, 1323 

 Pooli E 

  Eriksson Peter MBF, 1625 

  Lackman Tuomas PT Espoo, 1585 

  Rahikainen Joni PT Espoo, 1454 

  Ramos Jose BF-78, 1252 

  

  



Pooli F 

  Passinen Tapio PT Espoo, 1609 

  Homanen Jari HUT, 1556 

  Nättilä Toni TIP-70, 1510 

  Kainulainen Pertti PT Espoo, 1333 

 Pooli G 

  Kraemer Tom PT Espoo, 1600 

  Ridal Toivo Atlas, 1526 

  Lukinmaa Olli PT Espoo, 1380 

  Nykänen Markku PT-2000, 1315 

 

M-1500 (klo 12:00, 33 osallistujaa) 

 Pooli A 

  Rahikainen Joni PT Espoo, 1454 

  Nykänen Markku PT-2000, 1315 

  Westerlund Samuel MBF, 1228 

 Pooli B 

  Rantanen Ville HäKi, 1439 

  Yang Yixin PT Espoo, 1302 

  Sinishin Alisa PT Espoo, 1237 

 Pooli C 

  Klein Christian PT Espoo, 1427 

  Kolga Aleksej PT Espoo, 1321 

  Chen Fangda PT 75, 1187 

 Pooli D 

  Kellow Ella MBF, 1424 

  Wallius Esa PeTo, 1323 

  Pörn Christoffer Halex, 1205 

  Looke Katrin PT Espoo, 1143 

 Pooli E 

  Kuronen Eero PT Espoo, 1415 

  Olli Mikko HUT, 1300 

  Ramos Jose BF-78, 1252 

  Niilimäki Marko NuPS, 1035 

 



 Pooli F 

  Sellberg Lena ToTe, 1395 

  Akkanen Timo Stara, 1324 

  Engberg Elim MBF, 1254 

  Konttinen Taisto PT Espoo, 1067 

 Pooli G 

  Paaso Sakari SeSi, 1377 

  Kainulainen Pertti PT Espoo, 1333 

  Sirkiä Matti HUT, 1214 

  Mäkelä Aaro PT Espoo, 1144 

 Pooli H 

  Hakala Jussi PT Espoo, 1356 

  Ylinen Matias PT Espoo, 1261 

  Ström Börje KoKu, 1253 

  Meinander Juha MBF, 1076 

 Pooli I 

  Hella Tuomas NuPS, 1345 

  Niskanen Pauliina HäKi, 1317 

  Roosioks Eleonoora PT Espoo, 1150 

  Kaskelevicius Simonas PT Espoo, 1024 

 

M-1300 (klo 16:00, 16 osallistujaa) 

 Pooli A 

  Olli Mikko HUT, 1300 

  Pörn Christoffer Halex, 1205 

  Afanassiev Yuri PT Espoo, 1141 

  Konttinen Taisto PT Espoo, 1067 

 Pooli B 

  Ström Börje KoKu, 1253 

  Roosioks Eleonoora PT Espoo, 1150 

  Looke Katrin PT Espoo, 1143 

  Räisänen Timo MBF, 1050 

  



 Pooli C 

  Nuutinen Markku Stara, 1247 

  Sapozhnikov Aleksei PT Espoo, 1200 

  Ritanummi Pertti LeVi, 1096 

  Yarukov Daniel PT Espoo, 1035 

 Pooli D 

  Hellberg Pauli PTS-60, 1232 

  Sirkiä Matti HUT, 1214 

  Mäkelä Aaro PT Espoo, 1144 

  Ylinen Pasi PT Espoo, 948 

 

Rating-1100 Ryhmä 1 (klo 14:00, 8 osallistujaa) 

 Pooli A 

  Ritanummi Pertti LeVi, 1096 

  Strand Stefan GraPi, 1030 

  Ikola Jesse KoKu, 961 

  Alanko Ismo MBF, 935 

 Pooli B 

  Harjunpää Sanna KoKu, 1089 

  Taive Valtteri TIP-70, 1007 

  Marttinen Nuno Maraton, 970 

  Koivisto Kimmo SS, 909 

 

Rating-1100 Ryhmä 2 (klo 14:00, 8 osallistujaa) 

 Pooli A 

  Kauppinen Katja OPT-86, 858 

  Ikola Aleksi KoKu, 822 

  Ranta Mikko PT Espoo, 771 

  Ylinen Sonja PT Espoo, 697 

 Pooli B 

  Tajuddin Ibrahim PT Espoo, 850 

  Kauppinen Juulia OPT-86, 816 

  Sinet Michael PT Espoo, 754 

  Lauritsalo Eeli Maraton, 740 

 



M-1000 (klo 09:00, 9 osallistujaa) 

 Pooli A 

  Marttinen Nuno Maraton, 970 

  Koivisto Kimmo SS, 909 

  Tajuddin Ibrahim PT Espoo, 850 

  Ikola Aleksi KoKu, 822 

 Pooli B 

  Ikola Jesse KoKu, 961 

  Alanko Ismo MBF, 935 

  Kauppinen Katja OPT-86, 858 

  Averjanov Timo Spinni, 832 

  Sinet Michael PT Espoo, 754 

 

MJ-17 GP (klo 16:00, 11 osallistujaa) 

 Pooli A 

  Pihkala Arttu PT Espoo, 2242 

  Hakaste Lauri MBF, 1926 

  Tran Daniel TIP-70, 1599 

 Pooli B 

  Khosravi Sam KoKa, 2202 

  Räsänen Aleksi PT Espoo, 2051 

  Penttilä Turo HIK, 1692 

  Andersson Riku LeVi, 1490 

 Pooli C 

  Tuuttila Juhana OPT-86, 2071 

  Kylliö Joonas TIP-70, 2012 

  Li Sam PT Espoo, 1823 

  Chen Fangda PT 75, 1187 

 

Juniori-rating Ryhmä 1 (klo 09:00, 8 osallistujaa) 

 Pooli A 

  Tran Daniel TIP-70, 1599 

  Lukinmaa Olli PT Espoo, 1380 

  Ylinen Matias PT Espoo, 1261 

  Chen Fangda PT 75, 1187 



 Pooli B 

  Rahikainen Joni PT Espoo, 1454 

  Paaso Sakari SeSi, 1377 

  Yang Yixin PT Espoo, 1302 

  Mäkelä Aaro PT Espoo, 1144 

 

Juniori-rating Ryhmä 2 (klo 09:00, 9 osallistujaa) 

 Pooli A 

  Taive Valtteri TIP-70, 1007 

  Kalander Aki TIP-70, 836 

  Lih Shan Li Jenson TIP-70, 750 

  Lauritsalo Eeli Maraton, 740 

 Pooli B 

  Hachemi Salim TIP-70, 996 

  Kauppinen Juulia OPT-86, 816 

  Hau Francis TIP-70, 750 

  Joki Vincent TIP-70, 725 

  Paakkinen Pietari PT Espoo, 657 

 

Pingiskoulu (klo 09:00, 10 osallistujaa) 

 Pooli A 

  Ilonen Santeri TIP-70, 700 

  Heikkonen Rasmus PT Espoo, 500 

  Volpi Loic PT Espoo, 500 

  Khrameshkin Vadym TIP-70, 500 

  Ibrahim Adam PT Espoo, 500 

 Pooli B 

  Eronen Kasper MBF, 630 

  Ekrias Samuel PT Espoo, 500 

  Tolvanen Niila PT Espoo, 500 

  Laulajainen Miska PT Espoo, 500 

  Lehtovirta Anton TIP-70, 500 


